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Tianfu Park Sport Climbing

Competition Schedule
15 AUG 12:01

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

Start

Date " Event
Time
THU 14 AUG 10:45 Men's Speed Single, Qualification
11:45 Women's Speed Single, Qualification
17:30 Men's Speed Single, Final
17:43 Women's Speed Single, Final
FRI 15 AUG 09:30 Women's Speed Single 4, Qualification - Seeding Heats
10:40 Men's Speed Single 4, Qualification - Seeding Heats
12:00 Women's Speed Single 4, Qualification - Elimination Heats
12:10 Men's Speed Single 4, Qualification - Elimination Heats
18:00 Women's Speed Single 4, Final
18:09 Men's Speed Single 4, Final
SAT 16 AUG 10:00 Men's Speed Relay, Qualification
10:43 Women's Speed Relay, Qualification
11:38 Men's Speed Relay, Final
11:55 Women's Speed Relay, Final
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Records
As of WED 13 AUG 2025
E . NOC .
vent Type Time Name Code Date Location
Individual
Men's World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA 3 MAY 2025 Bali (INA)
Women's World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL 5 AUG 2024 Paris (FRA)
Relay
Men's World Record Not established
Women's World Record Not established

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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",::\ THE WORLD GAMES () Sport Climbing
\“i4 2025 CHENGDU
Number of Entries by NOC
As of WED 13 AUG 2025
Men Women Athlete
Noc Single| Single 4 Relay Total Single| Single 4 Relay Total Total
CHN - People's Republic of China 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 10 8
GER - Germany 2 2 2 5 3 3 2 7 5
INA - Indonesia 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 10 8
ITA - ltaly 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 10 8
JPN - Japan 4 4 4 10 3 3 2 7 7
KAZ - Kazakhstan 4 4 4 10 4
KOR - Republic of Korea 4 4 4 10 4
NZL - New Zealand 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 10 8
POL - Poland 4 4 2 9 4
RSA - South Africa 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 5 4
UKR - Ukraine 4 4 10 4
USA - United States of America 3 6 4 4 4 10 8
Total: 12 33 35 36 86 36 36 32 88 72
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Sport Climbing

Entry List by NOC

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China

GER - Germany

INA - Indonesia

ITA - Italy

JPN - Japan

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KOR - Republic of Korea

CHU Shou Hong
DENG Li Juan

LI Xu

LONG Jian Guo
QIN Yu Mei
YANG Jie
ZHANG Shao Qin
ZHOU Ya Fei

CARMANNS Leander
KOCH Julia

LUCKE Sebastian
SCHULTZ Mina
THOMAS Nele

KATIBIN Kiromal
LEONARDO Veddriq
LESTARI Puja

MADE RITA KUSUMA DEW!I Desak

MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian
NARDA MUTIA Amanda

RAHARJATI Nursamsa
SALLSABILLAH Rajiah

COLLI Beatrice Anna
FIORIO Agnese
FOSSALI Ludovico
RANDI Giulia
ROBBIATI Luca
STROCCHI Sara
ZODDA Gian Luca
ZURLONI Matteo

FUJINO Shuto
KAWAKAMI Fumika
KOYAMATSU Ren
OMASA Ryo
TABUCHI Motonori
TAKEUCHI Ai
YASUKAWA Jun

ALTYNBEKOV Beknur
KHAIBULLIN Rishat
MAIMURATOV Amir
TOKTAROQV Damir

HWANG Jimin
JEONG Jimin
SUNG Hanareum
YUN Dasom

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

14 APR 2007
12 MAY 2000
11 JUN 2002
22 MAR 2003
26 OCT 2005
15 MAR 2003
10 SEP 1999
15 MAY 2004

30 SEP 2004
24 SEP 2000
8 AUG 2002
30 OCT 2008
3 JUL 2007

21 AUG 2000
11 MAR 1997
23 NOV 2003
24 JAN 2001
18 JAN 1997

9 OCT 2003

8 JAN 2001
30 APR 1999

10 OCT 2004
3 JAN 2006
21 MAY 1997
5 SEP 2002
18 AUG 2003
18 NOV 2008
2 MAY 1999
20 MAR 2002

28 NOV 2004
9 JUN 2006
28 JAN 2008
26 JUN 2002
4 APR 2007
8 AUG 2005
18 OCT 2003

21 JAN 2002
21 SEP 1995
19 JUL 1995
20 SEP 2007

19 JUL 2008
1 AUG 2004
17 MAY 2005
19 OCT 2005
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Sport Climbing

Entry List by NOC

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

NOC Name Date of Birth
NZL - New Zealand ADAMS Kaz 27 NOV 1990
CHISHOLM Flynn 16 FEB 2005
DAVID Julian 30 JAN 2005
GEBERT Abby 8 JUL 2004
JOHNSTON Ned 1 JUN 2005
LEE Helen 9 DEC 1998
RANGI Jorja Isabel 14 DEC 2002
TETZLAFF Sarah 18 APR 2000
POL - Poland BROZEK Anna Maria 27 MAR 1995
KALUCKA Natalia 25 DEC 2001
STOKOWIEC Martyna 21 MAR 2008
SZWED Maria Magdalena 6 OCT 2004
RSA - South Africa BRUYNS Josh 1 AUG 2003
HOLDER Aniya 3 AUG 2001
MULLER John-David 5 0CT 1993
OATES Tegwen 10 NOV 2003
UKR - Ukraine ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii 6 SEP 2004
MOZOLEVYCH Denys 28 FEB 2005
PAVLENKO Kostiantyn 11 AUG 1998
TKACH Yaroslav 31 OCT 2001
USA - United States of America CURCIO Sophia Marie 15 FEB 2006
HAMMER Zachary James 29 MAY 2006
HOM Michael Glenn 22 JUN 2007
HUNT Emma Sarah 1 APR 2003
KELLY Piper Lauren 3 OCT 1999
ROTHFORK Isis Michelle 16 MAR 2004
SCHLECHT Logan James 12 FEB 2008
WATSON Samuel Ryan 27 FEB 2006

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Sport Climbing

Daily Schedule

THU 14 AUG 2025

Start Time Event Round
10:45 Men's Speed Single Qualification
11:45 Women's Speed Single Qualification
17:30 Men's Speed Single Round of 16 (8 matches)
17:43 Women's Speed Single Round of 16 (8 matches)
17:56 Men's Speed Single Quarterfinals (4 matches)
18:03 Women's Speed Single Quarterfinals (4 matches)
18:16 Men's Speed Single Semifinals (2 matches)
18:19 Women's Speed Single Semifinals (2 matches)
18:24 Men's Speed Single Final - Bronze Medal Final
18:27 Women's Speed Single Final - Bronze Medal Final
18:30 Men's Speed Single Final - Gold Medal Final
18:32 Women's Speed Single Final - Gold Medal Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Sport Climbing

Daily Schedule

FRI 15 AUG 2025

REVISED
15 AUG 9:11

Start Time Event Round

9:30 Women's Speed Single 4 Qualification - Seeding Heats
10:40 Men's Speed Single 4 Qualification - Seeding Heats
12:00 Women's Speed Single 4 Qualification - Elimination Heats
12:10 Men's Speed Single 4 Qualification - Elimination Heats
18:00 Women's Speed Single 4 Quarterfinals
18:09 Men's Speed Single 4 Quarterfinals
18:18 Women's Speed Single 4 Semifinals
18:23 Men's Speed Single 4 Semifinals
18:34 Women's Speed Single 4 Final
18:37 Men's Speed Single 4 Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Sport Climbing

Daily Schedule

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Start Time Event Round
10:00 Men's Speed Relay Qualification
10:43 Women's Speed Relay Qualification
11:38 Men's Speed Relay Round of 16 (8 matches)
11:55 Women's Speed Relay Round of 16 (8 matches)
12:12 Men's Speed Relay Quarterfinals (4 matches)
12:21 Women's Speed Relay Quarterfinals (4 matches)
12:30 Men's Speed Relay Semifinals (2 matches)
12:35 Women's Speed Relay Semifinals (2 matches)
12:46 Men's Speed Relay Final - Bronze Medal Final
12:48 Women's Speed Relay Final - Bronze Medal Final
12:50 Men's Speed Relay Final - Gold Medal Final
12:54 Women's Speed Relay Final - Gold Medal Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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[N
Records Broken
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
Men's Speed Relay World Records
Record Time
0ld / New Name NOC Date
-/10.36 People's Republic of China - LI Xu/ YANG Jie CHN 16 AUG 2025
10.36/10.26 United States of America - WATSON Samuel Ryan / HAMMER | USA 16 AUG 2025
Zachary James
10.26 / 10.11 People's Republic of China - LONG Jian Guo / CHU Shou Hong |CHN 16 AUG 2025
10.11/10.06 United States of America - WATSON Samuel Ryan / HAMMER | USA 16 AUG 2025
Zachary James
Women's Speed Relay World Records
Record Time
Old / New Name NOC Date
-/13.83 People's Republic of China - QIN Yu Mei/ ZHANG Shao Qin CHN 16 AUG 2025
13.83/13.64 People's Republic of China - ZHOU Ya Fei/ DENG Li Juan CHN 16 AUG 2025
13.64 / 13.56 People's Republic of China - ZHOU Ya Fei/ DENG Li Juan CHN 16 AUG 2025
13.56 / 13.28 People's Republic of China - ZHOU Ya Fei/ DENG Li Juan CHN 16 AUG 2025
Legend:
Not estabilished
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
o)1 - M——— T ¥ Report Creation SAT 16 AUG 2025 13:25 Page 1/1
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Sport Climbing

Medallists by Event

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
After 6 of 6 Events

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC Code
Men's Speed Single THU 14 AUG | GOLD CHU Shou Hong CHN
SILVER WATSON Samuel Ryan USA
BRONZE LONG Jian Guo CHN
Men's Speed Single 4 FRI 15 AUG |GOLD LONG Jian Guo CHN
SILVER KATIBIN Kiromal INA
BRONZE KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ
Men's Speed Relay SAT 16 AUG | GOLD CHU Shou Hong CHN
LONG Jian Guo
SILVER HOM Michael Glenn USA
SCHLECHT Logan James
BRONZE HAMMER Zachary James USA
WATSON Samuel Ryan
Women's Speed Single THU 14 AUG |GOLD DENG Li Juan CHN
SILVER QIN Yu Mei CHN
BRONZE ZHOU Ya Fei CHN
Women's Speed Single 4 FRI 15 AUG | GOLD MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak INA
SILVER QIN Yu Mei CHN
BRONZE SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA
Women's Speed Relay SAT 16 AUG |GOLD DENG Li Juan CHN
ZHOU Ya Fei
SILVER QIN Yu Mei CHN
ZHANG Shao Qin
BRONZE JEONG Jimin KOR
SUNG Hanareum
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Medal Standings

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
After 6 of 6 Events

Men Women Total Rank

Rank | NOC by

G S B| Tot| G S Bl Tot| G S B| Tot Total

1 [ CHN - People's Republic of China 3 1 4 2 3 1 6 5 3 2( 10 1

2 | INA - Indonesia 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =2

3 | USA - United States of America 2 1 3 2 1 3 =2

4 | KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 1 1 =4

4 | KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1 1 1 =4
Total: 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 6 6 6| 18

Legend:
= ’ Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single

Entry List by Event

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

NOC Bib Name Date of Birth
Number

CHN - People's Republic of China 11 CHU Shou Hong 14 APR 2007
19 LI Xu 11 JUN 2002

7 LONG Jian Guo 22 MAR 2003

16 YANG Jie 15 MAR 2003

GER - Germany 14 CARMANNS Leander 30 SEP 2004
21 LUCKE Sebastian 8 AUG 2002

INA - Indonesia 2 KATIBIN Kiromal 21 AUG 2000
3 LEONARDO Veddriq 11 MAR 1997

26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian 18 JAN 1997

10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa 8 JAN 2001

ITA - Italy 18 FOSSALI Ludovico 21 MAY 1997
23 ROBBIATI Luca 18 AUG 2003

22 ZODDA Gian Luca 2 MAY 1999

5 ZURLONI Matteo 20 MAR 2002

JPN - Japan 27 FUJINO Shuto 28 NOV 2004
8 OMASA Ryo 26 JUN 2002

34 TABUCHI Motonori 4 APR 2007

28 YASUKAWA Jun 18 OCT 2003

KAZ - Kazakhstan 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur 21 JAN 2002
15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat 21 SEP 1995

4 MAIMURATOV Amir 19 JUL 1995

29 TOKTAROV Damir 20 SEP 2007

NZL - New Zealand 35 ADAMS Kaz 27 NOV 1990
32 CHISHOLM Flynn 16 FEB 2005

13 DAVID Julian 30 JAN 2005

33 JOHNSTON Ned 1 JUN 2005

RSA - South Africa 24 BRUYNS Josh 1 AUG 2003
36 MULLER John-David 5 OCT 1993

UKR - Ukraine 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii 6 SEP 2004
30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys 28 FEB 2005

25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn 11 AUG 1998

9 TKACH Yaroslav 31 OCT 2001

USA - United States of America 1 WATSON Samuel Ryan 27 FEB 2006

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single

Result Summary

As of THU 14 AUG 2025

[ World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA  Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
. NOC . Fastest Time
Rank Bib Name Code Time in Competition
Big Final
1 11 CHU Shou Hong CHN 4.80
2 1 WATSON Samuel Ryan USA 4.96
Small Final
3 7 LONG Jian Guo CHN 4.83
4 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA 6.33
Quarterfinals
5 10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA 4.93
6 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR 5.02
7 19 LI Xu CHN 5.044
8 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ 5.046
Round of 16
9 15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ 5.04
10 8 OMASA Ryo JPN 5.052
11 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA 5.053
12 2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA 5.14
13 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN 5.18
14 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA 5.20
15 13 DAVID Julian NZL 5.33
16 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ 5.35
Not qualified
17 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR 5.36
18 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA 5.38
19 29 TOKTAROV Damir KAZ 5.43
20 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER 5.44
21 22 ZODDA Gian Luca ITA 5.45
22 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA 5.52
23 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN 5.55
24 24 BRUYNS Josh RSA 5.63
25 25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn UKR 5.72
26 30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys UKR 6.03
27 16 YANG Jie CHN 6.13
28 33 JOHNSTON Ned NZL 6.68
29 14 CARMANNS Leander GER 714
30 36 MULLER John-David RSA 7.83
31 32 CHISHOLM Flynn NZL 7.88
32 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN 9.17
33 35 ADAMS Kaz NZL Fall
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Tianfu Park

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single

Finals
Brackets
As of THU 14 AUG 2025
I World Record 464 WATSON Samuel USA Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals |
Heat 1
Q Bib Time
110 RAHARJATIN INA 598 W
16 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur  KAZ 8.58 8ib Heat 1 Time
10 RAHARJATIN 5.11
QB Heat 2 Time 11 CHU Shou Hong 483 W ]
8 2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA 528
9 11 CHU Shou Hong CHN 494 W Bib Heat 1 Time
11 CHU Shou Hong 493 W
QBib Heat® Time [| 18 FOSSALI Ludovico 5.03 ]
4 15 KHABULLIN Rishat  KAZ 517
Heat 2 .
13 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA 515 W Bib Time _ Gold Medal Final
18 FOSSALI Ludovico 527 W Bﬁ CHU Shou Flong Z':!s m
QBib Heat4 Time 4 MAIMURATOV Amir Fall B 1 WATSON SR 496
5 4 MAIMURATOV Amir  KAZ 5.04 W
12 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN 5.18
Bronze Medal Final
Bib Time
18 FOSSALI Ludovico 6.33
Heat 5
Q Bib Time -
2 7 LONG Jian Guo CHN 5.05 W 7 LONG Jian Guo 4.83 W
15 13 DAVID Julian NZL 5.46 8ib Heat 3 Time
7 LONG Jian Guo 497 W
QBib Heat 6 Time 19 LIXu Fall ]
7 19 LIXu CHN 5.04 W
10 8 OMASARyo JPN 5.05 Bib Heat 2 Time
7 LONG Jian Guo 4.97
ame Time [ 1 watsonsr 490 W I
3 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR 5.07 W
14 5 ZURLONI Matteo A 5.20 Bib Heat 4 e Ranking Summary
o TKAGH Yarosiav 578 Gold CHU Shou Hong CHN
Silver WATSON Samuel Ryan USA
i e 1 WATSON SR A B Bronze LONG Jian Guo CHN
6 3 LEONARDO Veddrig  INA 5.05 4 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA
5 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA
11 1 WATSON SR USA 490 W 6 TKACH Yaroslav UKR
7 LI Xu CHN
8 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ
9 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ
10 OMASA Ryo JPN
11 LEONARDO Veddriq INA
12 KATIBIN Kiromal INA
13 FUJINO Shuto JPN
14 ZURLONI Matteo ITA
15 DAVID Julian NZL
16 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ
Note:
The athlete listed first in each heat will run in lane A (left). The athlete listed at the bottom in each heat will run in lane B (right).
Legend:
Q Rank from qualification w Winner of the heat
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single

[N
Medallists
As of THU 14 AUG 2025
Medal Name NOC
GOLD CHU Shou Hong CHN - People's Republic of China
SILVER WATSON Samuel Ryan USA - United States of America
BRONZE LONG Jian Guo CHN - People's Republic of China
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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THU 14 AUG 2025
Start Time: 10:45

Tianfu Park

Sport Climbing
Men's Speed Single

Qualification

13 AUG 21:05
[ World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA  Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
Lane A Lane B
Heat Bib Name NOC Bib Name NOC
Number Code Number Code
1 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA 29 TOKTAROV Damir KAZ
2 7 LONG Jian Guo CHN 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN
3 36 MULLER John-David RSA 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ
4 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR
5 33 JOHNSTON Ned NZL 2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA
6 35 ADAMS Kaz NZL 8 OMASA Ryo JPN
7 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER 16 YANG Jie CHN
8 10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA
9 13 DAVID Julian NZL 24 BRUYNS Josh RSA
10 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN 22 ZODDA Gian Luca ITA
11 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ
12 11 CHU Shou Hong CHN 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR
13 32 CHISHOLM Flynn NZL 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA
14 14 CARMANNS Leander GER 1 WATSON Samuel Ryan USA
15 25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn UKR 15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ
16 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA 19 LI Xu CHN
17 29 TOKTAROV Damir KAZ 30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys UKR
18 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA
19 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ 7 LONG Jian Guo CHN
20 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR 36 MULLER John-David RSA
21 2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN
22 8 OMASA Ryo JPN 33 JOHNSTON Ned NZL
23 16 YANG Jie CHN 35 ADAMS Kaz NZL
24 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER
25 24 BRUYNS Josh RSA 10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA
26 22 ZODDA Gian Luca ITA 13 DAVID Julian NZL
27 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN
28 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA
29 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA 11 CHU Shou Hong CHN
30 1 WATSON Samuel Ryan USA 32 CHISHOLM Flynn NZL
31 15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ 14 CARMANNS Leander GER
32 19 LI Xu CHN 25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn UKR
33 30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys UKR 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA

Qualification Rule: Top 16 are qualified to Finals.

REVISED WR revised.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

Tianfu Park

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

THU 14 AUG 2025
Start Time: 10:45

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single

Qualification

Results

[ World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA  Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
Rank NumElek: Name goocfe Lane A LaneB Time
1 10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA 4.93 Fall 4.93 Q
2 7 LONG Jian Guo CHN 5.20 4.98 498 Q
3 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR 7.86 5.02 5.02 Q
4 15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ 5.10 5.04 5.04 Q
5 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ 5.82 5.05 5.05 Q
6 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA 5.13 5.074 5.074 Q
7 19 LI Xu CHN 5.27 5.075 5.075 Q
8 2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA 5.14 5.31 5.14 Q
9 11 CHU Shou Hong CHN 547 5.158 5.158 Q
10 8 OMASA Ryo JPN 5.159 5.16 5.159 Q
11 1 WATSON Samuel Ryan USA 5.16 5.36 5.16 Q
12 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN 5.23 5.70 5.23 Q
13 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA 5.26 5.45 5.26 Q
14 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA 5.63 5.27 5.27 Q
15 13 DAVID Julian NZL 5.33 6.25 5.33 Q
16 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ 6.56 5.35 5.35 Q
17 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR 5.36 5.97 5.36
18 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA 5.38 6.75 5.38
19 29 TOKTAROV Damir KAZ 8.53 543 5.43
20 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER 548 5.44 5.44
21 22 ZODDA Gian Luca ITA Fall 5.45 5.45
22 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA 5.52 Fall 5.52
23 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN 6.87 5.55 5.55
24 24 BRUYNS Josh RSA Fall 5.63 5.63
25 25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn UKR 5.73 572 5.72
26 30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys UKR Fall 6.03 6.03
27 16 YANG Jie CHN 6.13 7.42 6.13
28 33 JOHNSTON Ned NZL 6.68 7.63 6.68
29 14 CARMANNS Leander GER 7.14 Fall 714
30 36 MULLER John-David RSA 7.89 7.83 7.83
31 32 CHISHOLM Flynn NZL 8.38 7.88 7.88
32 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN 9.17 Fall 9.17
33 35 ADAMS Kaz NZL Fall Fall Fall

Note:

If two or more athletes obtained the same time to the hundredth of a second, the ties will be broken and presented to the thousandth of a second.

Legend:
Q Qualified
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single 4

Entry List by Event

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

NOC

Bib
Number

Name

Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China

GER - Germany

INA - Indonesia

ITA - Italy

JPN - Japan

KAZ - Kazakhstan

NZL - New Zealand

RSA - South Africa

UKR - Ukraine

USA - United States of America

11 CHU Shou Hong
19 LI Xu

7 LONG Jian Guo
16 YANG Jie

14 CARMANNS Leander
21 LUCKE Sebastian

2 KATIBIN Kiromal

3 LEONARDO Veddriq
26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian
10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa

18 FOSSALI Ludovico

23 ROBBIATI Luca

22 ZODDA Gian Luca
5 ZURLONI Matteo

27 FUJINO Shuto

8 OMASA Ryo
34 TABUCHI Motonori
28 YASUKAWA Jun

20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur
15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat

4 MAIMURATOV Amir
29 TOKTAROQOV Damir

35 ADAMS Kaz
32 CHISHOLM Flynn
13 DAVID Julian
33 JOHNSTON Ned

24 BRUYNS Josh
36 MULLER John-David

12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii
30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys
25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn
9 TKACH Yaroslav

6 HAMMER Zachary James
17 HOM Michael Glenn
31 SCHLECHT Logan James

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

14 APR 2007
11 JUN 2002
22 MAR 2003
15 MAR 2003

30 SEP 2004
8 AUG 2002

21 AUG 2000
11 MAR 1997
18 JAN 1997

8 JAN 2001

21 MAY 1997
18 AUG 2003

2 MAY 1999
20 MAR 2002

28 NOV 2004
26 JUN 2002

4 APR 2007
18 OCT 2003

21 JAN 2002
21 SEP 1995
19 JUL 1995
20 SEP 2007

27 NOV 1990
16 FEB 2005
30 JAN 2005

1 JUN 2005

1 AUG 2003
50CT 1993

6 SEP 2004
28 FEB 2005
11 AUG 1998
31 OCT 2001

29 MAY 2006
22 JUN 2007
12 FEB 2008
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

Tianfu Park

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single 4

Result Summary

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

[ World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA  Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
. NOC . Fastest Time
Rank Bib Name Code Time in Competition
Final
1 7 LONG Jian Guo CHN 4.74
2 2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA 4.81
3 15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ 4.83
4 10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA 5.14
Semifinal
5 11 CHU Shou Hong CHN 4.91
6 8 OMASA Ryo JPN 5.01
7 17 HOM Michael Glenn USA 5.14
8 31 SCHLECHT Logan James USA 5.21
Quarterfinals
9 14 CARMANNS Leander GER 5.03
10 19 LI Xu CHN 5.05
11 16 YANG Jie CHN 5.07
12 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA 5.09
13 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA 5.11
14 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN 5.15
15 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ 5.19
16 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA 5.23
Elimination Heats
17 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR 5.09
18 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR 5.18
19 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN 5.22
20 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER 5.23
21 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA 5.27
22 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN 5.36
23 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ 5.37
24 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA 5.38
Not qualified
25 22 ZODDA Gian Luca ITA 5.418 (TBT: 5.455)
26 13 DAVID Julian NZL 5.418 (TBT: 5.459)
27 30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys UKR 5.45
28 29 TOKTAROV Damir KAZ 5.49
29 25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn UKR 5.59
30 6 HAMMER Zachary James USA 5.75
31 24 BRUYNS Josh RSA 6.18
32 33 JOHNSTON Ned NZL 6.44
33 36 MULLER John-David RSA 7.74
34 32 CHISHOLM Flynn NZL 7.77
35 35 ADAMS Kaz NZL 10.19
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v Tianfu Park Sport Climbin
',::\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) P 9
‘ 1 ] H
LA“ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Single 4
[N
Finals
Brackets
As of FRI 15 AUG 2025
[ World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA  Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
Quarterfinals - Heat 1
Rk Q Bib Name Time
1. 16 31 SCHLECHT LJ (USA) 5.41 |W
2. 1 7 LONGJG (CHN) 6.95 |W
3. 8 16 YANGJ(CHN) 7.44
Semifinals - Heat 1
4. 9 3 LEONARDOV (INA) FS Rk Bib Name Time
1. 7 LONG JG (CHN) 4.86 (W
Quarterfinals - Heat 2
) i 2. 10 RAHARJATIN (INA) 4.98 (W
Rk Q Bib Name Time
1. 4 10 RAHARJATIN (INA) 4.98 (W 3. 8 OMASAR (JPN) 501
2. 13 8 OMASAR(JPN) 5.05 \W 4. 31 SCHLECHT LJ (USA) 5.21
3. 5 14 CARMANNS L (GER) 5.10
Final - Final
4. 12 4 MAIMURATOV A (KAZ) 5.28 Rk Bib Name Time
1. 7 LONGJG (CHN) 474
Quarterfinals - Heat 3 2. 2 KATIBINK (INA) 4.81
Rk Q Bib Name Time
1. 2 2 KATIBINK (INA) 4.90 |W 3. 15 KHAIBULLIN R (KAZ) 483
2. 7 15 KHAIBULLIN R (KAZ) 5.05 |W 4. 10 RAHARJATIN (INA) 5.14
3. 15 27 FUJINO S (JPN) 5.15 Semifinals - Heat 2
Rk Bib Name Time
4. 10 23 ROBBIATIL (ITA) 5.52 1. 2 KATIBIN K (INA) 4.83 |W
. 2. 15 KHAIBULLIN R (KAZ) 4.90 |W
Quarterfinals - Heat 4
Rk _Q Bib Name Time 3. 11 CHU SH (CHN) 4.91
1. 3 11 CHU SH (CHN) 5.11 |W
4. 17 HOM MG (USA) 5.66
2. 11 17 HOM MG (USA) 5.14 (W
3. 6 19 LIX(CHN) 5.24
4. 14 18 FOSSALIL (ITA) Fall
Legend:
FS False Start Q Rank from qualification Rk Rank
w Qualified to Next Round
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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’ Sport Climbing

'v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES (2
LAA:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Single 4

.

Medallists

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD LONG Jian Guo CHN - People's Republic of China
SILVER KATIBIN Kiromal INA - Indonesia

BRONZE KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ - Kazakhstan

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing

- ::J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Single 4

Qualification - Elimination Heats

Start List

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

[ World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA  Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
Heat 1
Qualification . NOC
Lane Rank Bib Name Code
A 17 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA
B 9 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR
C 16 17 HOM Michael Glenn USA
D 24 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN
Heat 2
Qualification . NOC
Lane Rank Bib Name Code
A 20 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN
B 12 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN
C 13 8 OMASA Ryo JPN
D 21 31 SCHLECHT Logan James USA
Heat 3
Qualification \ NOC
Lane Rank Bib Name Code
A 18 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA
B 10 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR
C 15 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA
D 23 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA
Heat 4
Qualification . NOC
Lane Rank Bib Name Code
A 19 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA
B 11 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ
C 14 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER
D 22 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ

Qualification Rule: Top two from each Heat progress to Quarterfinal.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
CLBMSPEED4------------ELIM-------- 515 1.0 Report Creation FRI 15 AUG 2025 11:33 Page 1/1

HETISSOT 0%

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853 GAl



https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

"v‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing

- ::J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Single 4

Qualification - Elimination Heats

Results

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

[ World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA  Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
Heat 1
Rank Bib Name NOC Result
Code
1 17 HOM Michael Glenn USA 514 W
2 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN 524 W
3 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA 5.57
4 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR Fall
Heat 2
Rank Bib Name NOC Result
Code
1 8 OMASA Ryo JPN 523 W
2 31 SCHLECHT Logan James USA 545 W
3 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN 5.46
4 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN Fall
Heat 3
Rank Bib Name NOC Result
Code
1 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA 5.09 W
2 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA 511 W
3 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA 5.38
4 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR 5.64
Heat 4
Rank Bib Name NOC Result
Code
1 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ 521 W
2 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA 523 W
3 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER 5.27
4 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ 5.57
Note:

If two or more athletes obtained the same time to the hundredth of a second, the ties will be broken and presented to the thousandth of a second.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Tianfu Park

FRI 15 AUG 2025
Start Time: 10:40

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single 4

Qualification - Seeding Heats

Start List
Lane A Lane B Lane C Lane D
Heat| Bib Name googe Bib Name goo:e Bib Name goo(fe Bib Name goo(i
1| 25 PAVLENKOK UKR | 17 HOM MG USA | 13 DAVID JR NZL | 4 MAIMURATOVA  KAZ
2| 16 YANG CHN| 35 ADAMSK NZL | 23 ROBBIATIL ITA 9 TKACH Y UKR
3| 3 LEONARDOV INA | 30 MOZOLEVYCHD  UKR | 36 MULLERJD RSA | 24 BRUYNSJ RSA
4| 5 ZURLONIM ITA | 27 FUJNOS JPN | 33 JOHNSTON N NZL | 11 CHU sH CHN
5| 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRIA INA | 14 CARMANNS L GER | 20 ALTYNBEKOV B KAZ | 10 RAHARJATIN INA
6| 18 FOSSALIL ITA | 31 SCHLECHTLJ USA| 6 HAMMERZJ USA | 19 LIX CHN
71 2 KATIBINK INA | 32 CHISHOLM FH NZL | 28 YASUKAWA J JPN | 12 ILCHYSHYN H UKR
8| 29 TOKTAROVD KAZ | 15 KHAIBULLIN R KAZ | 21 LUCKES GER | 34 TABUCHIM JPN
9| 4 MAIMURATOVA  KAZ | 8 OMASAR JPN | 7 LONGJG CHN| 22 ZODDAGL ITA
10| 9 TKACHY UKR | 25 PAVLENKOK UKR | 17 HOM MG USA | 13 DAVID JR NZL
11| 24 BRUYNSJ RSA | 16 YANGJ CHN| 35 ADAMSK NZL | 23 ROBBIATIL ITA
12| 11 CHU SH CHN| 3 LEONARDOV INA | 30 MOZOLEWCHD  UKR| 36 MULLERJD RSA
13| 10 RAHARJATIN INA | 5 ZURLONIM ITA | 27 FUJNO'S JPN | 33 JOHNSTON N NZL
14] 19 LIX CHN| 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRIA INA | 14 CARMANNS L GER | 20 ALTYNBEKOV B KAZ
15| 12 ILCHYSHYN H UKR | 18 FOSSALIL ITA | 31 SCHLECHTLJ USA| 6 HAMMERZJ USA
16| 34 TABUCHIM JPN | 2 KATIBINK INA | 32 CHISHOLM FH NZL | 28 YASUKAWA J JPN
17| 22 ZODDAGL ITA | 29 TOKTAROVD KAZ | 15 KHAIBULLIN R KAZ | 21 LUCKES GER
18| 13 DAVID JR NZL | 4 MAIMURATOVA  KAZ | 8 OMASAR JPN | 7 LONGJG CHN
19| 23 ROBBIATIL ITA 9 TKACH Y UKR | 25 PAVLENKO K UKR | 17 HOM MG USA
20| 36 MULLERJD RSA | 24 BRUYNSJ RSA | 16 YANGJ CHN| 35 ADAMSK NZL
21| 33 JOHNSTONN NZL | 11 CHU sH CHN| 3 LEONARDOV INA | 30 MOZOLEVYCHD  UKR
22| 20 ALTYNBEKOV B KAZ | 10 RAHARJATIN INA | 5 ZURLONIM ITA | 27 FUJNOS JPN
23| 6 HAMMER ZJ USA | 19 LIX CHN| 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRIA INA | 14 CARMANNSL GER
24| 28 YASUKAWA J JPN | 12 ILCHYSHYN H UKR | 18 FOSSALIL ITA | 31 SCHLECHTLJ USA
25| 21 LUCKES GER | 34 TABUCHIM JPN | 2 KATIBINK INA | 32 CHISHOLM FH NZL
26| 7 LONGJG CHN| 22 ZODDAGL ITA | 29 TOKTAROVD KAZ | 15 KHAIBULLINR KAZ
27| 17 HOM MG USA | 13 DAVID JR NZL | 4 MAIMURATOVA  KAZ | 8 OMASAR JPN
28| 35 ADAMS K NZL | 23 ROBBIATIL ITA 9 TKACH Y UKR | 25 PAVLENKO K UKR
29| 30 MOZOLEVYCHD  UKR| 36 MULLERJD RSA | 24 BRUYNSJ RSA | 16 YANGJ CHN
30| 27 FUJINOS JPN | 33 JOHNSTON N NZL | 11 CHU sH CHN| 3 LEONARDOV INA
31| 14 CARMANNSL GER | 20 ALTYNBEKOVB KAZ | 10 RAHARJATIN INA | 5 ZURLONIM ITA
32| 31 SCHLECHTLJ USA| 6 HAMMERZJ USA | 19 LIX CHN| 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI A INA
33| 32 CHISHOLM FH NZL | 28 YASUKAWA J JPN | 12 ILCHYSHYN H UKR | 18 FOSSALIL ITA
34| 15 KHAIBULLIN R KAZ | 21 LUCKES GER | 34 TABUCHIM JPN | 2 KATIBINK INA
35| 8 OMASAR JPN | 7 LONGJG CHN| 22 ZODDAGL ITA | 29 TOKTAROVD KAZ

Qualification Rule: The top eight (8) athletes advance directly to the Finals, while those ranked 9th through 24th proceed
to the Elimination Heats for another chance to secure a Finals spot.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

Tianfu Park

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

FRI 15 AUG 2025
Start Time: 10:40

Qualification - Seeding Heats

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Single 4

Results
[ World Record 4.64 WATSON Samuel USA  Bali (INA) 3 MAY 2025 |
Rank Bib Name NOC Lane A LaneB LaneC LaneD Time
Number Code
1 7 LONG Jian Guo CHN 5.01 DNS 4.93 Fall 4.93 Q
2 2 KATIBIN Kiromal INA 5.26 4.96 DNS 4.96 4.96 Q
3 11 CHU Shou Hong CHN 4.974 7.22 DNS 5.05 4,974 Q
4 10 RAHARJATI Nursamsa INA 4.976 5.17 5.03 5.31 4.976 Q
5 14 CARMANNS Leander GER Fall 5.20 5.03 5.15 5.03 Q
6 19 LI Xu CHN 8.11 5.09 5.05 5.31 5.05 Q
7 15 KHAIBULLIN Rishat KAZ 5.06 5.19 5.21 Fall 5.06 Q
8 16 YANG Jie CHN 5.14 5.32 717 5.07 5.07 Q
9 9 TKACH Yaroslav UKR 5.29 5.36 5.09 13.02 5.09 EH
10 12 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii UKR 6.82 5.34 5.18 7.01 5.18 EH
11 4 MAIMURATOV Amir KAZ Fall 5.41 5.19 6.28 5.19 EH
12 34 TABUCHI Motonori JPN 5.22 Fall 5.37 Fall 5.22 EH
13 8 OMASA Ryo JPN 5.230 7.51 5.35 Fall 5.230 EH
14 21 LUCKE Sebastian GER 528 5.235 5.43 5.27 5.235 EH
15 23 ROBBIATI Luca ITA 8.86 5.251 5.51 5.43 5.251 EH
16 17 HOM Michael Glenn USA 5.60 6.95 5.30 5.256 5.256 EH
17 5 ZURLONI Matteo ITA 5.69 5.54 5.27 7.99 5.27 EH
18 3 LEONARDO Veddriq INA 5.28 6.01 DNS 5.36 5.28 EH
19 18 FOSSALI Ludovico ITA 5.47 5.41 DNS 5.29 5.29 EH
20 28 YASUKAWA Jun JPN 9.00 5.364 6.58 6.21 5.364 EH
21 31 SCHLECHT Logan James USA 5.365 5.68 5.42 5.41 5.365 EH
22 20 ALTYNBEKOV Beknur KAZ 5.37 6.66 5.57 6.50 5.37 EH
23 26 MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian INA 5.44 6.54 5.78 5.414 5.414 EH
24 27 FUJINO Shuto JPN Fall 5.414 7.16 6.58 5.414 EH
25 22 ZODDA Gian Luca ITA 5.455 Fall 5.418 5.52 5.418
26 13 DAVID Julian NZL 6.06 5.459 Fall 5.418 5.418
27 30 MOZOLEVYCH Denys UKR 6.98 10.22 5.58 5.45 5.45
28 29 TOKTAROV Damir KAZ 7.72 5.55 5.49 8.16 5.49
29 25 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn UKR 5.71 6.87 5.59 Fall 5.59
30 6 HAMMER Zachary James USA 6.76 5.75 7.06 Fall 5.75
31 24 BRUYNS Josh RSA 6.18 Fall Fall Fall 6.18
32 33 JOHNSTON Ned NZL Fall 6.44 Fall 6.51 6.44
33 36 MULLER John-David RSA 9.60 8.60 7.98 7.74 7.74
34 32 CHISHOLM Flynn NZL Fall 11.76 7.77 7.95 7.77
35 35 ADAMS Kaz NZL 10.19 1029 14.05 10.88 10.19
Note:

If two or more athletes obtained the same time to the hundredth of a second, the ties will be broken and presented to the thousandth of a second.

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

EH Qualified to Elimination Heats

Q

Qualified to Finals

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Relay

Entry List by Event

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

NOC Name Date of Birth
CHN - People's Republic of China YANG Jie 15 MAR 2003
LI Xu 11 JUN 2002
CHU Shou Hong 14 APR 2007
LONG Jian Guo 22 MAR 2003
GER - Germany LUCKE Sebastian 8 AUG 2002
CARMANNS Leander 30 SEP 2004
INA - Indonesia LEONARDO Veddriq 11 MAR 1997
KATIBIN Kiromal 21 AUG 2000
MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian 18 JAN 1997
RAHARJATI Nursamsa 8 JAN 2001
ITA - Italy ZODDA Gian Luca 2 MAY 1999
FOSSALI Ludovico 21 MAY 1997
ZURLONI Matteo 20 MAR 2002
ROBBIATI Luca 18 AUG 2003
JPN - Japan OMASA Ryo 26 JUN 2002
TABUCHI Motonori 4 APR 2007
FUJINO Shuto 28 NOV 2004
YASUKAWA Jun 18 OCT 2003
KAZ - Kazakhstan MAIMURATOV Amir 19 JUL 1995
ALTYNBEKOV Beknur 21 JAN 2002
TOKTAROQOV Damir 20 SEP 2007
KHAIBULLIN Rishat 21 SEP 1995
NZL - New Zealand CHISHOLM Flynn 16 FEB 2005
JOHNSTON Ned 1 JUN 2005
DAVID Julian 30 JAN 2005
ADAMS Kaz 27 NOV 1990
RSA - South Africa MULLER John-David 5 OCT 1993
BRUYNS Josh 1 AUG 2003
UKR - Ukraine TKACH Yaroslav 31 OCT 2001
PAVLENKO Kostiantyn 11 AUG 1998
ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii 6 SEP 2004
MOZOLEVYCH Denys 28 FEB 2005
USA - United States of America SCHLECHT Logan James 12 FEB 2008
HAMMER Zachary James 29 MAY 2006
HOM Michael Glenn 22 JUN 2007
WATSON Samuel Ryan 27 FEB 2006

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Tianfu Park

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Relay

Result Summary

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

. NOC . Fastest Time
Rank Bib Name Code Time in Competition
Big Final
1 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN 10.26
2 7 United States of America 2 USA 10.55
Small Final
3 6 United States of America 1 USA 10.06 WR
4 14 Indonesia 2 INA 10.93
Quarterfinals
5 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN 10.36
6 12 Germany GER 10.63
7 13 Indonesia 1 INA 10.68
8 8 Kazakhstan 1 KAZ 11.11
Round of 16
9 4 Ukraine 1 UKR 10.68
10 16 ltaly 2 ITA 10.78
(N 9 Kazakhstan 2 KAZ 11.02
12 15 ltaly 1 ITA 11.04
13 17 Japan1 JPN 11.05
14 5 Ukraine 2 UKR 11.43
15 18 Japan 2 JPN 11.56
16 1 South Africa RSA 13.88
Not qualified
17 10 New Zealand 1 NZL 16.94
18 11 New Zealand 2 NZL 18.63
Legend:

WR World Record

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES 1y Tianfu Park Sport Climbing

- ::J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Relay

Finals
Brackets
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
[ World Record 10.36 People's Republic of China 2 CHN  Chengdu (CHN) 16 AUG 2025 |
Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals |

Heat 1
QBib Time
1 3China2 CHN 1.78 W
16 1 South Africa RSA 13.88 8ib Heat 1 Time
3 China 2 12.05
Heat 2 " M
QBib Time 7 United States 2 10.76 W
8 17 Japan 1 JPN 12.39
9 7 United States 2 USA 11.33 W 8ib Heat 1 Time
7 United States 2 10.63 W
Heat 3 | . M
QBib Time 14 Indonesia 2 11.31
4 4 Ukraine 1 UKR 12.85
13 8 Kazakhstan 1 KAZ A1 W sib Heat 2 Time Gold Medal Final
Bib Time
8K ! Fs 7 United States 2 10.55
Heat 4 . — —{
QBib Time 14 Indonesia 2 -w 2 China 1 10.26 W
5 14 Indonesia 2 INA 10.95 W
12 5 Ukraine 2 UKR 11.82 N Medal Final
ronze Medal Final
Bib Time
14 Indonesia 2 10.93
Heat 5
QBib Time -
2 6 United States 1 USA 10.42 W 6 United States 1 10.06 W WR
15 16 ltaly 2 A 10.78 8ib Heat 3 Time
6 United States 1 10.26 W WR
Heat 6 M
QBib Time 12 Germany 10.63
7 15 ltaly 1 ITA 14.22
10 12 Germany GER 10.63 W Bib Heat 2 Time
6 United States 1 Fall
Heat 7 | —
QBib Time 2 China 1 10.19 W
3 2China1 CHN 10.45 W
Heat 4 .
1418 Japan 2 PN 1313 Bib Time Ranking Summary
2 China 1 1011 W WR Gold People's Republic of China 1 CHN
Heat 8 H Silver United States of America 2 USA
QBib Time 13 Indonesia 1 10.68 . .
i Bronze United States of America 1 USA
6 9 Kazakhstan 2 KAZ Fall 4 Indonesia 2 INA
\ . .
11 13 Indonesla 1 INA 11.56 W 5 People's Republic of China 2 CHN
6 Germany GER
7 Indonesia 1 INA
8 Kazakhstan 1 KAZ
9 Ukraine 1 UKR
10 ltaly 2 ITA
11 Kazakhstan 2 KAZ
12 ltaly 1 ITA
13 Japan 1 JPN
14 Ukraine 2 UKR
15 Japan 2 JPN
16 South Africa RSA

Note:

The team listed first in each heat will run in lanes A and B (left). The team listed at the bottom in each heat will run in lanes C and D (right).
Legend:

- No time FS False Start Q Rank from qualification

w Winner of the heat WR World Record

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Sport Climbing

'v:‘ THE WORLD GAMES 1)
L-:J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Relay

Medallists

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

Medal NOC Name

GOLD CHN - People's Republic of China CHU Shou Hong
LONG Jian Guo

SILVER USA - United States of America HOM Michael Glenn
SCHLECHT Logan James

BRONZE USA - United States of America HAMMER Zachary James
WATSON Samuel Ryan

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing

- ::J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Relay

Finals

Start List

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

Lanes A+B Lanes C+D
. NOC . NOC
Heat | Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
7 United States of America USA 2 People's Republic of China - LONG Jian CHN
Guo / CHU Shou Hong
A - HOM Michael Glenn C - LONG Jian Guo
B - SCHLECHT Logan James D - CHU Shou Hong
14 Indonesia 2 INA 6 United States of America - WATSON USA
Samuel Ryan / HAMMER Zachary
James
A - MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian C - WATSON Samuel Ryan
B - LEONARDO Veddriq D - HAMMER Zachary James

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing

- ::J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Relay

Semifinals

Start List

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

Lanes A+B Lanes C+D
. NOC . NOC
Heat | Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
1 7 United States of America USA 14 Indonesia 2 INA
A - HOM Michael Glenn C - MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian
B - SCHLECHT Logan James D - LEONARDO Veddriq
2 6 United States of America - WATSON USA 2 People's Republic of China - LONG Jian CHN
Samuel Ryan / HAMMER Zachary Guo / CHU Shou Hong
James
A - WATSON Samuel Ryan C - LONG Jian Guo
B - HAMMER Zachary James D - CHU Shou Hong
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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' . . .
'v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing
- ‘:J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Relay
Quarterfinals
Start List
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
Lanes A+B Lanes C+D
. NOC . NOC
Heat | Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
1 3 People's Republic of China - LI Xu/ CHN 7 United States of America USA
YANG Jie
A - LI Xu C - HOM Michael Glenn
B - YANG Jie D - SCHLECHT Logan James
2 8 Kazakhstan 1 KAZ 14 Indonesia 2 INA
A - MAIMURATOV Amir C - MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian
B - ALTYNBEKOQOV Beknur D - LEONARDO Veddriq
3| 6 United States of America - WATSON USA 12 Germany GER
Samuel Ryan / HAMMER Zachary
James
A - WATSON Samuel Ryan C - CARMANNS Leander
B - HAMMER Zachary James D - LUCKE Sebastian
4 2 People's Republic of China - LONG Jian CHN 13 Indonesia 1 INA
Guo / CHU Shou Hong
A - LONG Jian Guo C - RAHARJATI Nursamsa
B - CHU Shou Hong D - KATIBIN Kiromal
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing
- ‘:J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Relay
Round of 16
Start List
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
Lanes A+B Lanes C+D
. NOC . NOC
Heat | Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
1 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN 1 South Africa RSA
A-LlIXu C - BRUYNS Josh
B - YANG Jie D - MULLER John-David
2| 17 Japan 1 JPN 7 United States of America 2 USA
A - FUJINO Shuto C - HOM Michael Glenn
B - OMASA Ryo D - SCHLECHT Logan James
3 4 Ukraine 1 UKR 8 Kazakhstan 1 KAZ
A - ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii C - MAIMURATOV Amir
B - TKACH Yaroslav D - ALTYNBEKOV Beknur
4| 14 Indonesia 2 INA 5 Ukraine 2 UKR
A - MUHAMMAD FAJRI Alfian C - MOZOLEVYCH Denys
B - LEONARDO Veddriq D - PAVLENKO Kostiantyn
5| 6 United States of America 1 USA 16 ltaly 2 ITA
A - WATSON Samuel Ryan C - ZODDA Gian Luca
B - HAMMER Zachary James D - ROBBIATI Luca
6| 15 ltaly1 ITA 12 Germany GER
A - FOSSALI Ludovico C - CARMANNS Leander
B - ZURLONI Matteo D - LUCKE Sebastian
7 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN 18 Japan 2 JPN
A - LONG Jian Guo C - YASUKAWA Jun
B - CHU Shou Hong D - TABUCHI Motonori
8 9 Kazakhstan 2 KAZ 13 Indonesia 1 INA
A - TOKTAROV Damir C - RAHARJATI Nursamsa
B - KHAIBULLIN Rishat D - KATIBIN Kiromal
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing
Q ‘:J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Speed Relay
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Qualification
Start Time: 10:00
16 AUG 8:48
[ World Record Not established |
Lanes A/ B LanesC/D
Heat | Bib Name NoC | Bib Name oo
1 1 South Africa RSA 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN
BRUYNS J /MULLER JD LI X/ YANG J
2| 11 New Zealand 2 NZL 18 Japan 2 JPN
CHISHOLM FH / ADAMS K YASUKAWA J/ TABUCHI M
3 8 Kazakhstan 1 KAZ 5 Ukraine 2 UKR
MAIMURATOV A / ALTYNBEKOQOV B MOZOLEVYCH D / PAVLENKO K
4| 16 ltaly 2 ITA 17 Japan 1 JPN
ZODDA GL / ROBBIATI L FUJINO S/ OMASA R
5 7 United States of America 2 USA 14 Indonesia 2 INA
HOM MG / SCHLECHT LJ MUHAMMAD FAJRI A/ LEONARDO V
6| 10 New Zealand 1 NZL 9 Kazakhstan 2 KAZ
JOHNSTON N/ DAVID JR TOKTAROQOV D / KHAIBULLIN R
7 4 Ukraine 1 UKR 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN
ILCHYSHYN H/ TKACH Y LONG JG/ CHU SH
8| 12 Germany GER 13 Indonesia 1 INA
CARMANNS L / LUCKE S RAHARJATI N / KATIBIN K
9 6 United States of America 1 USA 15 ltaly 1 ITA
WATSON SR / HAMMER ZJ FOSSALI L/ ZURLONI M
10 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN 1 South Africa RSA
LI X/YANG J BRUYNS J/MULLER JD
11| 18 Japan 2 JPN 11 New Zealand 2 NZL
YASUKAWA J/ TABUCHI M CHISHOLM FH / ADAMS K
12 5 Ukraine 2 UKR 8 Kazakhstan 1 KAZ
MOZOLEVYCH D / PAVLENKO K MAIMURATOV A/ ALTYNBEKOQOV B
13| 17 Japan1 JPN 16 ltaly 2 ITA
FUJINO S/ OMASAR ZODDA GL / ROBBIATI L
14| 14 Indonesia 2 INA 7 United States of America 2 USA
MUHAMMAD FAJRI A/ LEONARDO V HOM MG / SCHLECHT LJ
15 9 Kazakhstan 2 KAZ 10 New Zealand 1 NZL
TOKTAROV D / KHAIBULLIN R JOHNSTON N/ DAVID JR
16 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN 4 Ukraine 1 UKR
LONG JG/CHU SH ILCHYSHYN H/TKACHY
17| 13 Indonesia 1 INA 12 Germany GER
RAHARJATI N / KATIBIN K CARMANNS L / LUCKE S
18| 15 ltaly1 ITA 6 United States of America 1 USA
FOSSALIL/ZURLONIM WATSON SR / HAMMER ZJ
Qualification Rule: Top 16 are qualified to Finals.
Warm-up zone and times
Warm-up zone: Opens: / Closes:
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Tianfu Park

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time: 10:00

Sport Climbing

Men's Speed Relay

Qualification

Results
Rank Numﬁ::: Name ggge Time1 Time 2 Time
1 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN 10.36 10.45 10.36 QWR
2 6 United States of America 1 USA 10.39 Fall 10.39 Q
3 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN 10.53 10.74 10.53 Q
4 4 Ukraine 1 UKR 12.14 10.68 10.68 Q
5 14 Indonesia 2 INA 10.75 11.15 10.75 Q
6 9 Kazakhstan 2 KAZ 11.02 12.47 11.02 Q
7 15 ltaly 1 ITA Fall 11.04 11.04 Q
8 17 Japan 1 JPN 13.10 11.05 11.05 Q
9 7 United States of America 2 USA 13.23 11.06 11.06 Q
10 12 Germany GER 11.07 11.79 11.07 Q
11 13 Indonesia 1 INA 13.08 11.09 11.09 Q
12 5 Ukraine 2 UKR 11.43 12.70 11.43 Q
13 8 Kazakhstan 1 KAZ 13.39 11.46 11.46 Q
14 18 Japan 2 JPN 11.56 Fall 11.56 Q
15 16 ltaly 2 ITA Fall 11.58 11.58 Q
16 1 South Africa RSA 16.11 Fall 16.11 Q
17 10 New Zealand 1 NZL 16.94 Fall 16.94
18 11 New Zealand 2 NZL 18.72 18.63 18.63
Legend:
Q Qualified WR  World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'r,::\ THE WORLD GAMES (0J
Waje 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Single

Entry List by Event

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

NOC Bib Name Date of Birth
Number

CHN - People's Republic of China 1 DENG LiJuan 12 MAY 2000
11 QIN Yu Mei 26 OCT 2005

8 ZHANG Shao Qin 10 SEP 1999

2 ZHOU Ya Fei 15 MAY 2004

GER - Germany 25 KOCH Julia 24 SEP 2000
21 SCHULTZ Mina 30 OCT 2008

32 THOMAS Nele 3 JUL 2007

INA - Indonesia 17 LESTARI Puja 23 NOV 2003
4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak 24 JAN 2001

26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda 9 OCT 2003

7 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah 30 APR 1999

ITA - Italy 10 COLLI Beatrice Anna 10 OCT 2004
19 FIORIO Agnese 3 JAN 2006

13 RANDI Giulia 5 SEP 2002

30 STROCCHI Sara 18 NOV 2008

JPN - Japan 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika 9 JUN 2006
22 KOYAMATSU Ren 28 JAN 2008

35 TAKEUCHI Ai 8 AUG 2005

KOR - Republic of Korea 23 HWANG Jimin 19 JUL 2008
6 JEONG Jimin 1 AUG 2004

14 SUNG Hanareum 17 MAY 2005

28 YUN Dasom 19 OCT 2005

NZL - New Zealand 29 GEBERT Abby 8 JUL 2004
36 LEE Helen 9 DEC 1998

31 RANGI Jorja Isabel 14 DEC 2002

18 TETZLAFF Sarah 18 APR 2000

POL - Poland 24 BROZEK Anna Maria 27 MAR 1995
5 KALUCKA Natalia 25 DEC 2001

9 STOKOWIEC Martyna 21 MAR 2008

34 SZWED Maria Magdalena 6 OCT 2004

RSA - South Africa 20 HOLDER Aniya 3 AUG 2001
33 OATES Tegwen 10 NOV 2003

USA - United States of America 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie 15 FEB 2006
3 HUNT Emma Sarah 1 APR 2003

12 KELLY Piper Lauren 3 OCT 1999

16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle 16 MAR 2004

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

Tianfu Park

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Single

Result Summary

As of THU 14 AUG 2025

[World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL  Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
. NOC . Fastest Time
Rank Bib Name Code Time in Competition
Big Final
1 1 DENG LiJuan CHN 6.40
2 11 QIN Yu Mei CHN 6.41
Small Final
3 2 ZHOU Ya Fei CHN 6.31
4 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEW!I Desak INA 6.34
Quarterfinals
5 3 HUNT Emma Sarah USA 6.54
6 6 JEONG Jimin KOR 6.742
7 5 KALUCKA Natalia POL 6.748
8 8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN 6.92
Round of 16
9 17 LESTARI Puja INA 6.97
10 10 COLLI Beatrice Anna ITA 7.07
11 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR 7.22
12 16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA 7.31
13 12 KELLY Piper Lauren USA 7.33
14 13 RANDI Giulia ITA 7.35
15 19 FIORIO Agnese ITA 7.43
16 26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA 7.45
Not qualified
17 7 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA 7.56
18 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie USA 7.69
19 25 KOCH Julia GER 7.73
20 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika JPN 8.03
21 30 STROCCHI Sara ITA 8.04
22 22 KOYAMATSU Ren JPN 8.09
23 23 HWANG Jimin KOR 8.22
24 32 THOMAS Nele GER 8.250
25 24 BROZEK Anna Maria POL 8.257
26 9 STOKOWIEC Martyna POL 8.55
27 35 TAKEUCHI Ai JPN 8.85
28 36 LEE Helen NZL 8.97
29 31 RANGI Jorja Isabel NZL 8.98
30 29 GEBERT Abby NZL 8.99
31 18 TETZLAFF Sarah NZL 9.68
32 21 SCHULTZ Mina GER 10.68
33 28 YUN Dasom KOR 10.70
34 33 OATES Tegwen RSA 10.88
35 34 SZWED Maria Magdalena POL 12.52
36 20 HOLDER Aniya RSA FS
Legend:
FS False Start
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

Tianfu Park

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Single

Finals
Brackets
As of THU 14 AUG 2025
[ World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals |
Heat 1
Q Bib Time
1 2ZHOU Ya Fei CHN 659 W
16 26 NARDA MUTIAA INA 7.72 8ib Heat 1 Time
2 ZHOU Ya Fei 6.42 W
Qb Heat 2 e 8 ZHANG Shao Qin 6.98 ]
8 8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN 692 W
9 17 LESTARI Puja INA 6.97 Bib Heat 1 Time
2 ZHOU Ya Fei 6.61
QBib Heat® Time [ 1DENGLiJuan 6.36 W ]
4 1 DENG Li Juan CHN 679 W
Heat 2 .
13 13 RANDI Giulia ITA 10.29 Bib Time _ Gold Medal Final
Bib Tim
1 DENG Li Juan 6.36 W I1 DENG Li Juan el.Ag w
Heat 4 - L
QBib o=t Time 3 HUNT Emma Sarah 6.54 11 QIN Yu Mei 6.41
5 3 HUNTEmmasSarah  USA 672 W
12 16 ROTHFORK IM USA 7.31
Bronze Medal Final
Bib Time
2 ZHOU Ya Fei 631 W
Heat 5
Q Bib Time -
2 4 MADE RITAKUSUMAD INA 682 W 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA D 6.34
15 19 FIORIO Agnese A 8.30 8ib Heat 3 Time
4 MADE RITA KUSUMA D 6.50 W
QBib Heat 6 Time 5 KALUCKA Natalia 6.74 ]
7 5 KALUCKA Natalia POL 6.88 W
10 10 COLLIBA A 7.07 Bib Heat 2 Time
4 MADE RITA KUSUMA D 8.34
asib Heat7 Time [ 11 QN vu mei 6.63 W r
3 11 QN Yu Mei CHN 659 W
14 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR 7.22 Bib Heat 4 e .Ranking Summary
TaNYo Ve 648 W Gold DENG LiJuan CHN
Silver QIN Yu Mei CHN
i e 6 JEONG Jimin 7.81 B Bronze ZHOU Ya Fei CHN
6 6 JEONG Jimin KOR 6.74 W 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak INA
5 HUNT Emma Sarah USA
11 12 KELLY PL USA 1151 6 JEONG Jimin KOR
7 KALUCKA Natalia POL
8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN
9 LESTARI Puja INA
10 COLLI Beatrice Anna ITA
11 SUNG Hanareum KOR
12 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA
13 KELLY Piper Lauren USA
14 RANDI Giulia ITA
15 FIORIO Agnese ITA
16 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA
Note:
The athlete listed first in each heat will run in lane A (left). The athlete listed at the bottom in each heat will run in lane B (right).
Legend:
Q Rank from qualification w Winner of the heat
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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P72 THE WORLD GAMES (1)

242, 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Single

[N
Medallists
As of THU 14 AUG 2025
Medal Name NOC
GOLD DENG Li Juan CHN - People's Republic of China
SILVER QIN Yu Mei CHN - People's Republic of China
BRONZE ZHOU Ya Fei CHN - People's Republic of China
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

VD
J+44, 2025 CHENGDU

Tianfu Park

THU 14 AUG 2025

Start Time: 11:45

Sport Climbing
Women's Speed Single

Qualification

Start List
[ World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL  Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
Lane A Lane B
Heat Bib Name NOC Bib Name NOC
Number Code Number Code
1 25 KOCH Julia GER 19 FIORIO Agnese ITA
2 17 LESTARI Puja INA 28 YUN Dasom KOR
3 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie USA 23 HWANG Jimin KOR
4 9 STOKOWIEC Martyna POL 6 JEONG Jimin KOR
5 29 GEBERT Abby NZL 11 QIN Yu Mei CHN
6 10 COLLI Beatrice Anna ITA 1 DENG LiJuan CHN
7 36 LEE Helen NZL 16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA
8 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak INA 31 RANGI Jorja Isabel NZL
9 33 OATES Tegwen RSA 5 KALUCKA Natalia POL
10 35 TAKEUCHI Ai JPN 7 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA
11 2 ZHOU Ya Fei CHN 3 HUNT Emma Sarah USA
12 20 HOLDER Aniya RSA 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika JPN
13 32 THOMAS Nele GER 8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN
14 21 SCHULTZ Mina GER 18 TETZLAFF Sarah NZL
15 24 BROZEK Anna Maria POL 12 KELLY Piper Lauren USA
16 13 RANDI Giulia ITA 30 STROCCHI Sara ITA
17 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR 22 KOYAMATSU Ren JPN
18 34 SZWED Maria Magdalena POL 26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA
19 19 FIORIO Agnese ITA 25 KOCH Julia GER
20 28 YUN Dasom KOR 17 LESTARI Puja INA
21 23 HWANG Jimin KOR 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie USA
22 6 JEONG Jimin KOR 9 STOKOWIEC Martyna POL
23 11 QIN Yu Mei CHN 29 GEBERT Abby NZL
24 1 DENG Li Juan CHN 10 COLLI Beatrice Anna ITA
25 16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA 36 LEE Helen NZL
26 31 RANGI Jorja Isabel NZL 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak INA
27 5 KALUCKA Natalia POL 33 OATES Tegwen RSA
28 7 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA 35 TAKEUCHI Ai JPN
29 3 HUNT Emma Sarah USA 2 ZHOU Ya Fei CHN
30 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika JPN 20 HOLDER Aniya RSA
31 8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN 32 THOMAS Nele GER
32 18 TETZLAFF Sarah NZL 21 SCHULTZ Mina GER
33 12 KELLY Piper Lauren USA 24 BROZEK Anna Maria POL
34 30 STROCCHI Sara ITA 13 RANDI Giulia ITA
35 22 KOYAMATSU Ren JPN 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR
36 26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA 34 SZWED Maria Magdalena POL

Qualification Rule: Top 16 are qualified to Finals.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

Tianfu Park

VD
J+44, 2025 CHENGDU

THU 14 AUG 2025
Start Time: 11:45

Sport Climbing
Women's Speed Single

Qualification

[ World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL  Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
Rank NumElek: Name goocfe Lane A LaneB Time
1 2 ZHOU Ya Fei CHN 6.59 6.34 6.34 Q
2 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak INA 6.71 6.50 6.50 Q
3 11 QIN Yu Mei CHN 7.74 6.605 6.605 Q
4 1 DENG LiJuan CHN 6.608 6.69 6.608 Q
5 3 HUNT Emma Sarah USA 6.65 6.80 6.65 Q
6 6 JEONG Jimin KOR 6.74 6.80 6.74 Q
7 5 KALUCKA Natalia POL 6.87 717 6.87 Q
8 8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN Fall 7.01 7.01 Q
9 17 LESTARI Puja INA 7.19 7.04 7.04 Q
10 10 COLLI Beatrice Anna ITA 7.08 7.39 7.08 Q
11 12 KELLY Piper Lauren USA 7.330 7.69 7.330 Q
12 16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA 10.58 7.330 7.330 Q
13 13 RANDI Giulia ITA 7.35 7.39 7.35 Q
14 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR 7.42 7.39 7.39 Q
15 19 FIORIO Agnese ITA 7.43 Fall 7.43 Q
16 26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA Fall 7.45 7.45 Q
17 7 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA 7.56 9.31 7.56
18 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie USA 7.75 7.69 7.69
19 25 KOCH Julia GER 7.89 7.73 7.73
20 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika JPN 8.03 9.95 8.03
21 30 STROCCHI Sara ITA 8.26 8.04 8.04
22 22 KOYAMATSU Ren JPN 8.09 9.21 8.09
23 23 HWANG Jimin KOR 8.22 8.23 8.22
24 32 THOMAS Nele GER 8.250 8.27 8.250
25 24 BROZEK Anna Maria POL 11.98 8.257 8.257
26 9 STOKOWIEC Martyna POL 10.78 8.55 8.55
27 35 TAKEUCHI Ai JPN 8.85 9.17 8.85
28 36 LEE Helen NZL 8.97 10.53 8.97
29 31 RANGI Jorja Isabel NZL 8.98 9.10 8.98
30 29 GEBERT Abby NZL 8.99 11.65 8.99
31 18 TETZLAFF Sarah NZL Fall 9.68 9.68
32 21 SCHULTZ Mina GER Fall 10.68 10.68
33 28 YUN Dasom KOR 10.70 Fall 10.70
34 33 OATES Tegwen RSA 10.88 11.41 10.88
35 34 SZWED Maria Magdalena POL Fall 12.52 12.52
36 20 HOLDER Aniya RSA FS 10.18 FS

Note:

If two or more athletes obtained the same time to the hundredth of a second, the ties will be broken and presented to the thousandth of a second.

Legend:
FS False Start

Q Qualified

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'r,::\ THE WORLD GAMES (0J
Waje 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Single 4

Entry List by Event

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

NOC Bib Name Date of Birth
Number

CHN - People's Republic of China 1 DENG LiJuan 12 MAY 2000
11 QIN Yu Mei 26 OCT 2005

8 ZHANG Shao Qin 10 SEP 1999

2 ZHOU Ya Fei 15 MAY 2004

GER - Germany 25 KOCH Julia 24 SEP 2000
21 SCHULTZ Mina 30 OCT 2008

32 THOMAS Nele 3 JUL 2007

INA - Indonesia 17 LESTARI Puja 23 NOV 2003
4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak 24 JAN 2001

26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda 9 OCT 2003

7 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah 30 APR 1999

ITA - Italy 10 COLLI Beatrice Anna 10 OCT 2004
19 FIORIO Agnese 3 JAN 2006

13 RANDI Giulia 5 SEP 2002

30 STROCCHI Sara 18 NOV 2008

JPN - Japan 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika 9 JUN 2006
22 KOYAMATSU Ren 28 JAN 2008

35 TAKEUCHI Ai 8 AUG 2005

KOR - Republic of Korea 23 HWANG Jimin 19 JUL 2008
6 JEONG Jimin 1 AUG 2004

14 SUNG Hanareum 17 MAY 2005

28 YUN Dasom 19 OCT 2005

NZL - New Zealand 29 GEBERT Abby 8 JUL 2004
36 LEE Helen 9 DEC 1998

31 RANGI Jorja Isabel 14 DEC 2002

18 TETZLAFF Sarah 18 APR 2000

POL - Poland 24 BROZEK Anna Maria 27 MAR 1995
5 KALUCKA Natalia 25 DEC 2001

9 STOKOWIEC Martyna 21 MAR 2008

34 SZWED Maria Magdalena 6 OCT 2004

RSA - South Africa 20 HOLDER Aniya 3 AUG 2001
33 OATES Tegwen 10 NOV 2003

USA - United States of America 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie 15 FEB 2006
3 HUNT Emma Sarah 1 APR 2003

12 KELLY Piper Lauren 3 OCT 1999

16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle 16 MAR 2004

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Tianfu Park

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Single 4

Result Summary

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

[ World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL  Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
. NOC . Fastest Time
Rank Bib Name Code Time in Competition
Final
1 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak INA 6.35
2 11 QIN Yu Mei CHN 6.42
3 7 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA 6.951
4 5 KALUCKA Natalia POL 6.956
Semifinal
5 2 ZHOU Ya Fei CHN 6.32
6 3 HUNT Emma Sarah USA 6.72
7 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR 713
8 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika JPN 7.64
Quarterfinals
9 6 JEONG Jimin KOR 6.51
10 10 COLLI Beatrice Anna ITA 7.09
11 13 RANDI Giulia ITA 7.24
12 19 FIORIO Agnese ITA 7.28
13 22 KOYAMATSU Ren JPN 7.40
14 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie USA 7.57
15 30 STROCCHI Sara ITA 7.63
16 35 TAKEUCHI Ai JPN 7.83
Elimination Heats
17 16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA 7.25
18 8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN 7.27
19 17 LESTARI Puja INA 7.28
20 26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA 7.31
21 12 KELLY Piper Lauren USA 7.68
22 25 KOCH Julia GER 7.82
23 32 THOMAS Nele GER 7.88
24 24 BROZEK Anna Maria POL 8.23
Not qualified
25 36 LEE Helen NZL 8.29
26 23 HWANG Jimin KOR 8.35
27 9 STOKOWIEC Martyna POL 8.39
28 29 GEBERT Abby NZL 8.61
29 28 YUN Dasom KOR 8.62
30 21 SCHULTZ Mina GER 8.81
31 31 RANGI Jorja Isabel NZL 9.10
32 34 SZWED Maria Magdalena POL 9.1
33 20 HOLDER Aniya RSA 9.40
34 18 TETZLAFF Sarah NZL 9.54
35 33 OATES Tegwen RSA 10.86
1 DENG LiJuan CHN DNS
Legend:
DNS Did Not Start
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v::\ THE WORLD GAMES (g T1anfu Park Sport Climbing
- A:J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speed Single 4
Finals

Brackets

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

[ World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
Quarterfinals - Heat 1
Rk Q Bib Name Time
1. 1 2 ZHOU YF (CHN) 7.08 |W
2. 8 7 SALLSABILLAH R (INA) 712 |W
3. 9 19 FIORIO A (ITA) 7.48
Semifinals - Heat 1
4. 16 35 TAKEUCHIA (JPN) 7.97 Rk Bib Name Time
1. 11 QIN YM (CHN) 6.58 |W
Quarterfinals - Heat 2
) i 2. 7 SALLSABILLAH R (INA) 714 |W
Rk Q Bib Name Time
1. 5 11 QINYM (CHN) 6.71 |W 3. 3 HUNTES (USA) 755
2. 4 3 HUNTES (USA) 6.81 |W 4. 2 ZHOU YF (CHN) Eall
3. 12 22 KOYAMATSUR (JPN) 7.40
Final - Final
4. 13 15 CURCIO SM (USA) 8.51 Rk Bib Name Time
1. 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA D (INA) 6.35
Quarterfinals - Heat 3 2. 11 QIN'YM (CHN) 6.42
Rk Q Bib Name Time
1. 10 14 SUNGH (KOR) 7.39 |W 3. 7 SALLSABILLAH R (INA) 6.951
2. 15 27 KAWAKAMIF (JPN) 7.73 |W 4. 5 KALUCKAN (POL) 6.956
3. 7 10 COLLIBA (ITA) 8.39 Semifinals - Heat 2
Rk Bib Name Time
4. 2 6 JEONGJ (KOR) 9.53 1. 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA D (INA) 6.35 (W
. 2. 5 KALUCKAN (POL) 6.90 (W
Quarterfinals - Heat 4
Rk _Q Bib Name Time 3. 14 SUNG H (KOR) 713
1. 3 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA D (INA) 6.42 |W
4. 27 KAWAKAMIF (JPN) 7.64
2. 6 5 KALUCKAN (POL) 6.95 |W
3. 11 13 RANDIG (ITA) 7.24
4. 14 30 STROCCHIS (ITA) 8.73
Legend:
Q Rank from qualification Rk Rank w Qualified to Next Round
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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’ Sport Climbing

'v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES )
“:J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speed Single 4

[N
Medallists
As of FRI 15 AUG 2025
Medal Name NOC
GOLD MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak INA - Indonesia
SILVER QIN Yu Mei CHN - People's Republic of China
BRONZE SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA - Indonesia
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
CLBWSPEED4-----nenmememmemmmmnneee_92A 1.0 Report Creation FRI 15 AUG 2025 18:39 Page 1/1

THE

U TISSOT GAM

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853


https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

"v‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing

- ::J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speed Single 4

Qualification - Elimination Heats

Start List

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

[ World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL  Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
Heat 1
Qualification . NOC
Lane Rank Bib Name Code
A 17 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie USA
B 9 16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA
C 16 22 KOYAMATSU Ren JPN
D 24 24 BROZEK Anna Maria POL
Heat 2
Qualification . NOC
Lane Rank Bib Name Code
A 20 25 KOCH Julia GER
B 12 19 FIORIO Agnese ITA
C 13 26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA
D 21 35 TAKEUCHI Ai JPN
Heat 3
Qualification \ NOC
Lane Rank Bib Name Code
A 18 30 STROCCHI Sara ITA
B 10 8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN
C 15 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR
D 23 32 THOMAS Nele GER
Heat 4
Qualification . NOC
Lane Rank Bib Name Code
A 19 12 KELLY Piper Lauren USA
B 11 17 LESTARI Puja INA
C 14 13 RANDI Giulia ITA
D 22 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika JPN

Qualification Rule: Top two from each Heat progress to Quarterfinal.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing

- ::J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speed Single 4

Qualification - Elimination Heats

Results

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

[ World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL  Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
Heat 1
Rank Bib Name NOC Result
Code
1 22 KOYAMATSU Ren JPN 740 W
2 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie USA 7.84 W
3 24 BROZEK Anna Maria POL 9.55
4 16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA Fall
Heat 2
Rank Bib Name NOC Result
Code
1 19 FIORIO Agnese ITA 7.37 W
2 35 TAKEUCHI Ai JPN 8.82 W
3 25 KOCH Julia GER 9.37
4 26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA 9.44
Heat 3
Rank Bib Name NOC Result
Code
1 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR 729 W
2 30 STROCCHI Sara ITA 7.63 W
3 32 THOMAS Nele GER 7.88
8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN DNS
Heat 4
Rank Bib Name NOC Result
Code
1 13 RANDI Giulia ITA 7.35 W
2 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika JPN 772 W
3 17 LESTARI Puja INA 10.13
4 12 KELLY Piper Lauren USA Fall
Note:

If two or more athletes obtained the same time to the hundredth of a second, the ties will be broken and presented to the thousandth of a second.

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Tianfu Park

FRI 15 AUG 2025
Start Time: 9:30

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Single 4

Qualification - Seeding Heats

Start List
Lane A Lane B Lane C Lane D
Heat| Bib Name googe Bib Name goo:e Bib Name goo(fe Bib Name goo(i
1| 21 ScHULTZM GER| 10 COLLIBA ITA | 31 RANGIJI NZL | 8 ZHANG SQ CHN
2| 19 FIORIOA ITA | 25 KOCHJ GER| 22 KOYAMATSUR JPN | 36 LEE HSL NZL
3| 32 THOMAS NC GER | 20 HOLDERA RSA | 7 SALLSABILLAHR  INA | 29 GEBERTAL NZL
4| 3 HUNTES USA| 6 JEONGJ KOR | 28 YUND KOR | 24 BROZEK AM POL
5| 4 MADERITAKUSUMAD INA | 35 TAKEUCHIA JPN | 11 QINYM CHN| 2 ZHOUYF CHN
6| 18 TETZLAFFSL NZL | 30 STROCCHIS ITA | 17 LESTARIP INA | 14 SUNGH KOR
7| 5 KALUCKAN POL | 33 OATEST RSA | 23 HWANGJ KOR | 16 ROTHFORK IM USA
8| 13 RANDIG ITA 1 DENGLJ CHN| 34 SZWED MM POL | 27 KAWAKAMIF JPN
9| 9 STOKOWIECM POL | 15 CURCIOSM USA | 26 NARDAMUTIAA  INA | 12 KELLYPL USA
10| 8 ZHANG SQ CHN| 21 SCHULTZM GER| 10 COLLIBA ITA | 31 RANGIJI NZL
11| 36 LEE HSL NZL | 19 FIORIOA ITA | 25 KOCHJ GER| 22 KOYAMATSUR JPN
12| 29 GEBERTAL NZL | 32 THOMASNC GER | 20 HOLDERA RSA | 7 SALLSABILLAHR  INA
13| 24 BROZEKAM POL | 3 HUNTES USA| 6 JEONGJ KOR | 28 YUND KOR
14| 2 ZHOUYF CHN| 4 MADERITAKUSUMAD INA | 35 TAKEUCHIA JPN | 11 QINYM CHN
15| 14 SUNGH KOR | 18 TETZLAFF SL NZL | 30 STROCCHIS ITA | 17 LESTARIP INA
16| 16 ROTHFORK IM USA | 5 KALUCKAN POL | 33 OATEST RSA | 23 HWANGJ KOR
17| 27 KAWAKAMIF JPN | 13 RANDIG ITA 1 DENGLJ CHN| 34 SZWED MM POL
18| 12 KELLYPL USA| 9 STOKOWIEC M POL | 15 CURCIO SM USA | 26 NARDAMUTIAA  INA
19| 31 RANGIJI NZL | 8 ZHANGSQ CHN| 21 SCHULTZM GER| 10 COLLIBA ITA
20| 22 KOYAMATSUR JPN | 36 LEE HSL NZL | 19 FIORIOA ITA | 25 KOCHJ GER
21| 7 SALLSABILLAHR  INA | 29 GEBERTAL NZL | 32 THOMASNC GER | 20 HOLDERA RSA
22| 28 YUND KOR | 24 BROZEK AM POL | 3 HUNTES USA| 6 JEONGJ KOR
23| 11 QINYM CHN| 2 ZHOUYF CHN| 4 MADERITAKUSUMAD INA | 35 TAKEUCHIA JPN
24| 17 LESTARIP INA | 14 SUNGH KOR | 18 TETZLAFF SL NZL | 30 STROCCHIS ITA
25| 23 HWANGJ KOR | 16 ROTHFORK IM USA | 5 KALUCKAN POL | 33 OATEST RSA
26| 34 SZWED MM POL | 27 KAWAKAMIF JPN | 13 RANDIG ITA 1 DENGLJ CHN
27| 26 NARDAMUTIAA  INA | 12 KELLYPL USA| 9 STOKOWIEC M POL | 15 CURCIO SM USA
28| 10 coLLIBA ITA | 31 RANGIJI NZL | 8 ZHANG SQ CHN| 21 SCHULTZM GER
29| 25 KOCHJ GER | 22 KOYAMATSUR JPN | 36 LEEHSL NZL | 19 FIORIOA ITA
30| 20 HOLDERA RSA | 7 SALLSABILLAHR  INA | 29 GEBERTAL NZL | 32 THOMASNC GER
31| 6 JEONG KOR | 28 YUND KOR | 24 BROZEK AM POL | 3 HUNTES USA
32| 35 TAKEUCHIA JPN | 11 QINYM CHN| 2 ZHOUYF CHN| 4 MADERITAKUSUMAD INA
33| 30 STROCCHIS ITA | 17 LESTARIP INA | 14 SUNGH KOR | 18 TETZLAFF SL NZL
34| 33 OATEST RSA | 23 HWANGJ KOR | 16 ROTHFORK IM USA | 5 KALUCKAN POL
35| 1 DENGLJ CHN| 34 SZWED MM POL | 27 KAWAKAMIF JPN | 13 RANDIG ITA
36| 15 CURCIO SM USA | 26 NARDAMUTIAA  INA | 12 KELLYPL USA | 9 STOKOWIEC M POL

Qualification Rule: The top eight (8) athletes advance directly to the Finals, while those ranked 9th through 24th proceed
to the Elimination Heats for another chance to secure a Finals spot.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

Tianfu Park

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

FRI 15 AUG 2025
Start Time: 9:30

Women's Speed Single 4

Qualification - Seeding Heats

Sport Climbing

Results
[ World Record 6.06 MIROSLAW Aleksandra POL  Paris (FRA) 5 AUG 2024 |
Rank Bib Name NOC Lane A LaneB LaneC LaneD Time
Number Code
1 2 ZHOU Ya Fei CHN 6.49 6.45 6.32 6.56 6.32 Q
2 6 JEONG Jimin KOR 9.46 6.82 6.57 6.51 6.51 Q
3 4 MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak INA 6.63 6.60 6.70 7.92 6.60 Q
4 3 HUNT Emma Sarah USA 10.08 6.99 6.72 8.25 6.72 Q
5 11 QIN Yu Mei CHN 6.79 Fall 6.89 7.77 6.79 Q
6 5 KALUCKA Natalia POL 9.24 7.14 7.02 6.87 6.87 Q
7 10 COLLI Beatrice Anna ITA 7.09 7.41 Fall 7.32 7.09 Q
8 7 SALLSABILLAH Rajiah INA 8.59 7.23 7.37 7.28 7.23 Q
9 16 ROTHFORK Isis Michelle USA 7.32 10.45 7.25 8.53 7.25 EH
10 8 ZHANG Shao Qin CHN 7.47 7.37 7.27 14.34 7.27 EH
11 17 LESTARI Puja INA 7.61 7.285 7.44 7.44 7.285 EH
12 19 FIORIO Agnese ITA 8.24 8.74 7.52 7.288 7.288 EH
13 26 NARDA MUTIA Amanda INA Fall 10.81 7.31 7.34 7.31 EH
14 13 RANDI Giulia ITA 7.92 7.46 7.49 Fall 7.46 EH
15 14 SUNG Hanareum KOR Fall 7.49 7.47 7.61 7.47 EH
16 22 KOYAMATSU Ren JPN 7.65 7.49 7.87 7.59 7.49 EH
17 15 CURCIO Sophia Marie USA Fall 7.90 7.57 7.74 7.57 EH
18 30 STROCCHI Sara ITA 7.67 14.95 7.9 9.47 7.67 EH
19 12 KELLY Piper Lauren USA 7.68 8.58 9.33 7.69 7.68 EH
20 25 KOCH Julia GER 7.85 8.60 7.83 7.82 7.82 EH
21 35 TAKEUCHI Ai JPN 7.83 8.11 7.88 8.77 7.83 EH
22 27 KAWAKAMI Fumika JPN 11.10 12.21 8.02 7.92 7.92 EH
23 32 THOMAS Nele GER 9.15 8.38 8.22 8.19 8.19 EH
24 24 BROZEK Anna Maria POL 9.07 Fall 8.23 8.79 8.23 EH
25 36 LEE Helen NZL 8.57 8.29 8.42 8.89 8.29
26 23 HWANG Jimin KOR 9.18 8.36 9.73 8.35 8.35
27 9 STOKOWIEC Martyna POL 12.08 Fall 8.39 Fall 8.39
28 29 GEBERT Abby NZL 8.76 8.63 8.61 9.30 8.61
29 28 YUN Dasom KOR 8.62  12.96 8.98 9.56 8.62
30 21 SCHULTZ Mina GER Fall 13.09 9.09 8.81 8.81
31 31 RANGI Jorja Isabel NZL 9.10 9.10 9.46 9.12 9.10
32 34 SZWED Maria Magdalena POL Fall Fall 11.58 9.11 9.11
33 20 HOLDER Aniya RSA 9.82 Fall 9.40 10.31 9.40
34 18 TETZLAFF Sarah NZL 12.13 12.84 9.54 16.03 9.54
35 33 OATES Tegwen RSA 11.08 1435 1112 10.86 10.86
1 DENG LiJuan CHN DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
Note:

If two or more athletes obtained the same time to the hundredth of a second, the ties will be broken and presented to the thousandth of a second.

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start

EH Qualified to Elimination Heats

Qualified to Finals

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Relay

Entry List by Event

As of WED 13 AUG 2025

NOC Name Date of Birth
CHN - People's Republic of China ZHOU Ya Fei 15 MAY 2004
QIN Yu Mei 26 OCT 2005
ZHANG Shao Qin 10 SEP 1999
DENG Li Juan 12 MAY 2000
GER - Germany KOCH Julia 24 SEP 2000
THOMAS Nele 3 JUL 2007
INA - Indonesia MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak 24 JAN 2001
LESTARI Puja 23 NOV 2003
SALLSABILLAH Rajiah 30 APR 1999
NARDA MUTIA Amanda 9 OCT 2003
ITA - Italy STROCCHI Sara 18 NOV 2008
RANDI Giulia 5 SEP 2002
FIORIO Agnese 3 JAN 2006
COLLI Beatrice Anna 10 OCT 2004
JPN - Japan KAWAKAMI Fumika 9 JUN 2006
KOYAMATSU Ren 28 JAN 2008
KOR - Republic of Korea JEONG Jimin 1 AUG 2004
SUNG Hanareum 17 MAY 2005
YUN Dasom 19 OCT 2005
HWANG Jimin 19 JUL 2008
NZL - New Zealand RANGI Jorja Isabel 14 DEC 2002
GEBERT Abby 8 JUL 2004
TETZLAFF Sarah 18 APR 2000
LEE Helen 9 DEC 1998
POL - Poland BROZEK Anna Maria 27 MAR 1995
SZWED Maria Magdalena 6 OCT 2004
RSA - South Africa OATES Tegwen 10 NOV 2003
HOLDER Aniya 3 AUG 2001
USA - United States of America ROTHFORK Isis Michelle 16 MAR 2004
CURCIO Sophia Marie 15 FEB 2006
KELLY Piper Lauren 3 OCT 1999
HUNT Emma Sarah 1 APR 2003

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Tianfu Park

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Relay

Result Summary

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

. NOC . Fastest Time
Rank Bib Name Code Time in Competition
Big Final
1 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN 13.35
2 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN 13.76
Small Final
3 7 Republic of Korea 1 KOR 13.79
4 15 Indonesia 1 INA 14.84
Quarterfinals
5 13 ltaly 1 ITA 14.47
6 5 United States of America 1 USA 14.52
7 16 Indonesia 2 INA 14.85
8 12 Japan JPN 15.25
Round of 16
9 6 United States of America 2 USA 14.98
10 11 Germany GER 16.05
11 Poland POL 16.39
12 8 Republic of Korea 2 KOR 16.68
13 10 New Zealand 2 NZL 17.68
14 9 New Zealand 1 NZL 18.19
15 14 ltaly 2 ITA 18.49
16 1 South Africa RSA 23.04
Legend:
WR World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

Tianfu Park

Sport Climbing

Women's Speed Relay

Finals
Brackets
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
[ World Record 13.83 People's Republic of China 2 CHN  Chengdu (CHN) 16 AUG 2025 |
Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals |
Heat 1
QBib Time
1 3 China2 CHN 14.26 W
16 1 South Africa RSA 23.04 8ib Heat 1 Time
3 China 2 13.99 W
QB Heat 2 Time 12 Japan 17.39
8 6 United States 2 USA 16.34
9 12 Japan JPN 15.36 W Bib Heat 1 e
3 China 2 13.58 W
Q Bib Hoat3 Time N 15 Indonesia 1 15.17 ]
4 15 Indonesia 1 INA 14.95 W
13 10 New Zealand 2 NZL 17.88 . Heat 2 Gold Medal Final
Bib Time Bib Time
15 Indonesia 1 13.73 W 3 China 2 13.76
Heat 4 ' —
QBib - Time 5 United States 1 16.42 2 China 1 13.35 W
5 5 United States 1 USA 1475 W
12 4 Poland POL 16.39
Bronze Medal Final
Bib Time
15 Indonesia 1 14.84
Heat 5
QBib Time -
2 7 Korea1 KOR 15.63 W 7 Korea 1 13.79 W
15 14 ltaly 2 A 19.30 8ib Heat 3 Time
7 Korea 1 14.04 W
QBib Heat 6 Time 13 taly 1 14.47
7 13 ltaly 1 ITA 15.29 W
10 11 Germany GER Fall Bib Heat 2 Time
7 Korea 1 14.94
ase Time [ 2 cninat 13.28 W WR
3 2 China1 CHN 13.64 W WR
Heat 4
14 9 New Zealand 1 NZL 18.51 Bib Time Ranking Summary
2 China 1 13.56 W WR Gold People's Republic of China 1 CHN
Heat 8 16 Indoncsia 2 1458 Silver People's Republic of China 2 CHN
QBib Time nionesia ) Bronze Republic of Korea 1 KOR
6 16 Indonesia 2 INA 14.99 W 4 Indonesia 1 INA
1 8Korea2 KOR Fall 5 ltaly 1 ITA
6 United States of America 1 USA
7 Indonesia 2 INA
8 Japan JPN
9 United States of America 2 USA
10 Germany GER
11 Poland POL
12 Republic of Korea 2 KOR
13 New Zealand 2 NZL
14 New Zealand 1 NZL
15 ltaly 2 ITA
16 South Africa RSA
Note:
The team listed first in each heat will run in lanes A and B (left). The team listed at the bottom in each heat will run in lanes C and D (right).
Legend:
Q Rank from qualification w Winner of the heat WR  World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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P72 THE WORLD GAMES (1)

242, 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speod Relay

Sport Climbing

.

Medallists

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

Medal NOC Name

GOLD CHN - People's Republic of China DENG Li Juan
ZHOU Ya Fei

SILVER CHN - People's Republic of China QIN Yu Mei
ZHANG Shao Qin

BRONZE KOR - Republic of Korea JEONG Jimin

SUNG Hanareum

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing
\L ‘:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speed Relay
Finals
Start List
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
Lanes A+B Lanes C+D
. NOC . NOC
Heat | Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
3 People's Republic of China - QIN Yu CHN 2 People's Republic of China - ZHOU Ya CHN
Mei/ ZHANG Shao Qin Fei/ DENG Li Juan
A - QIN Yu Mei C - ZHOU Ya Fei
B - ZHANG Shao Qin D - DENG Li Juan
15 Indonesia 1 INA 7 Republic of Korea 1 KOR
A - MADE RITA KUSUMA DEW!I Desak C - JEONG Jimin
B - SALLSABILLAH Rajiah D - SUNG Hanareum
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing
- A:J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speed Relay
Semifinals
Start List
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
Lanes A+B Lanes C+D
. NOC . NOC
Heat | Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
1 3 People's Republic of China - QIN Yu CHN 15 Indonesia 1 INA
Mei / ZHANG Shao Qin
A - QIN Yu Mei C - MADE RITA KUSUMA DEW!I Desak
B - ZHANG Shao Qin D - SALLSABILLAH Raijiah
2 7 Republic of Korea 1 KOR 2 People's Republic of China - ZHOU Ya CHN
Fei / DENG Li Juan
A - JEONG Jimin C-ZHOU Ya Fei
B - SUNG Hanareum D - DENG Li Juan
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
CLBWRELAY4------------SFNL--------_51S 1.0 Report Creation SAT 16 AUG 2025 13:59 Page1/1
HEETISSOT we
SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853 GAN


https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853
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'v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing
\k ‘:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speed Relay
Quarterfinals
Start List
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
Lanes A+B Lanes C+D
. NOC . NOC
Heat | Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
1 3 People's Republic of China - QIN Yu CHN 12 Japan JPN
Mei/ ZHANG Shao Qin
A - QIN Yu Mei C - KAWAKAMI Fumika
B - ZHANG Shao Qin D - KOYAMATSU Ren
2| 15 Indonesia 1 INA 5 United States of America 1 USA
A - MADE RITA KUSUMA DEW!I Desak C - CURCIO Sophia Marie
B - SALLSABILLAH Rajiah D - HUNT Emma Sarah
3 7 Republic of Korea 1 KOR 13 ltaly 1 ITA
A - JEONG Jimin C - RANDI Giulia
B - SUNG Hanareum D - COLLI Beatrice Anna
4 2 People's Republic of China - ZHOU Ya CHN 16 Indonesia 2 INA
Fei / DENG Li Juan
A -ZHOU Ya Fei C - LESTARI Puja
B - DENG Li Juan D - NARDA MUTIA Amanda
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
CLBWRELAY4------------QFNL--------_51S 1.0 Report Creation SAT 16 AUG 2025 13:59 Page1/1
HEETISSOT (] ‘;&A
I



https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

"v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES (0J Tianfu Park Sport Climbing
- ‘:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Speed Relay
Round of 16
Start List
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
Lanes A+B Lanes C+D
. NOC . NOC
Heat | Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
1 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN 1 South Africa RSA
A - QIN Yu Mei C - HOLDER Aniya
B - ZHANG Shao Qin D - OATES Tegwen
2 6 United States of America 2 USA 12 Japan JPN
A - ROTHFORK Isis Michelle C - KAWAKAMI Fumika
B - KELLY Piper Lauren D - KOYAMATSU Ren
3| 15 Indonesia 1 INA 10 New Zealand 2 NZL
A - MADE RITA KUSUMA DEWI Desak C - RANGI Jorja Isabel
B - SALLSABILLAH Rajiah D - GEBERT Abby
4 5 United States of America 1 USA 4 Poland POL
A - CURCIO Sophia Marie C - BROZEK Anna Maria
B - HUNT Emma Sarah D - SZWED Maria Magdalena
5| 7 Republic of Korea 1 KOR 14 ltaly 2 ITA
A - JEONG Jimin C - STROCCHI Sara
B - SUNG Hanareum D - FIORIO Agnese
6| 13 ltaly1 ITA 11 Germany GER
A - RANDI Giulia C - KOCH Julia
B - COLLI Beatrice Anna D - THOMAS Nele
7 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN 9 New Zealand 1 NZL
A -ZHOU Ya Fei C - TETZLAFF Sarah
B - DENG Li Juan D - LEE Helen
8| 16 Indonesia 2 INA 8 Republic of Korea 2 KOR
A - LESTARI Puja C - HWANG Jimin
B - NARDA MUTIA Amanda D - YUN Dasom
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Tianfu Park

2025 CHENGDU

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time: 10:43

Sport Climbing
Women's Speed Relay

Qualification

16 AUG 8:49
[ World Record Not established
Lanes A/ B LanesC/D
Heat | Bib Name NoC | Bib Name oo
1 9 New Zealand 1 NZL 11 Germany GER
TETZLAFF SL/LEE HSL KOCH J / THOMAS NC
2 6 United States of America 2 USA 4 Poland POL
ROTHFORK IM / KELLY PL BROZEK AM / SZWED MM
3 7 Republic of Korea 1 KOR 15 Indonesia 1 INA
JEONG J/SUNGH MADE RITA KUSUMA D / SALLSABILLAH R
4 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN 16 Indonesia 2 INA
QIN YM / ZHANG SQ LESTARI P / NARDA MUTIA A
5| 12 Japan JPN 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN
KAWAKAMI F / KOYAMATSU R ZHOU YF / DENG LJ
6| 13 ltaly 1 ITA 5 United States of America 1 USA
RANDI G/ COLLI BA CURCIO SM/HUNT ES
7| 10 New Zealand 2 NZL 8 Republic of Korea 2 KOR
RANGI JI / GEBERT AL HWANG J/YUN D
8 1 South Africa RSA 14 ltaly 2 ITA
HOLDER A/OATES T STROCCHI S/ FIORIO A
9| 11 Germany GER 9 New Zealand 1 NZL
KOCH J / THOMAS NC TETZLAFF SL/LEE HSL
10 4 Poland POL 6 United States of America 2 USA
BROZEK AM / SZWED MM ROTHFORK IM / KELLY PL
11| 15 Indonesia 1 INA 7 Republic of Korea 1 KOR
MADE RITA KUSUMA D / SALLSABILLAH R JEONG J/SUNGH
12| 16 Indonesia 2 INA 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN
LESTARI P / NARDA MUTIA A QIN YM / ZHANG SQ
13 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN 12 Japan JPN
ZHOU YF / DENG LJ KAWAKAMI F / KOYAMATSU R
14 5 United States of America 1 USA 13 ltaly 1 ITA
CURCIO SM/HUNTES RANDI G/ COLLI BA
15 8 Republic of Korea 2 KOR 10 New Zealand 2 NZL
HWANG J/YUN D RANGI JI / GEBERT AL
16| 14 ltaly 2 ITA 1 South Africa RSA
STROCCHI S/ FIORIO A HOLDER A/OATES T

Qualification Rule: Top 16 are qualified to Finals.

Warm-up zone and times
Warm-up zone:

Opens: / Closes:

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

CLBWRELAY4------------QUAL000100--_51S 3.0

U TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

Report Creation SAT 16 AUG 2025 8:49

Page1/1

))&



https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

'Vv‘:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1)

Tianfu Park

‘A
%4 2025 CHENGDU

SAT 16 AUG 2025
Start Time: 10:43

Women's Speed Relay

Sport Climbing

Qualification

Results
[ World Record Not established
Rank NumElet: Name goocfe Time1 Time2 Time
1 3 People's Republic of China 2 CHN 14.32 13.83 13.83 QWR
2 7 Republic of Korea 1 KOR 16.17 14.31 14.31 Q
3 2 People's Republic of China 1 CHN 14.44 15.62 14.44 Q
4 15 Indonesia 1 INA 14.45 15.02 14.45 Q
5 5 United States of America 1 USA 14.52 14.78 14.52 Q
6 16 Indonesia 2 INA 14.87 14.85 14.85 Q
7 13 ltaly 1 ITA 24.61 14.90 14.90 Q
8 6 United States of America 2 USA 16.57 14.98 14.98 Q
9 12 Japan JPN 15.84 15.25 15.25 Q
10 11 Germany GER 16.05 16.54 16.05 Q
11 8 Republic of Korea 2 KOR 16.68 18.70 16.68 Q
12 4 Poland POL 18.89 17.66 17.66 Q
13 10 New Zealand 2 NZL 18.03 17.68 17.68 Q
14 9 New Zealand 1 NZL 18.39 18.19 18.19 Q
15 14 ltaly 2 ITA 18.49 20.76 18.49 Q
16 1 South Africa RSA Fall 28.89 28.89 Q
Legend:
Q Qualified WR  World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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